Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID 2225 Series
of outdoor wireless Ethernet
bridges deliver fast, secure and
reliable networking services.
♦ Integrated architecture for
ease of installation,
configuration, and management

Support: support@airaya.com
Models and Ordering Information
Multipoint Bridges – Antennas Ordered Separately
2225-BSU Outdoor Base Station (BSU) w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x N-type Female
Connector
2225-ON-SU Outdoor Subscriber Unit (ONSU) w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x N-type Female
Connector
2225-SU* Indoor Subscriber Unit (SU) w/25ft. RF Cable, AC Power
Backhaul Bridges – Antennas Ordered Separately
2225-ON-050 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 50ft. PoE Cables, N-type
Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No antennas
2225-ON-150 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 150ft. PoE Cables, N-type
Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No antennas
2225-ON-300 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 300ft. PoE Cables, N-type
Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No antennas
2225-Kit* 2 x Indoor Radios, 2 x 25 ft RF Cables, AC Power
Backhaul Model #’s
  2225-ON-050